

Frank Roswell Fuller Scholarship Fund Renewal Application

Key Bank, Trustee

Frank Roswell Fuller Scholarship recipients can expect their award to be renewed for their four-year duration of undergraduate study, provided they are making satisfactory progress toward the degree. Leaves of absence or transfers to another institution must meet the approval of the Committee before an award can be renewed. The Frank Roswell Fuller Scholarship cannot continue to graduate school.

To renew your Fuller Scholarship for the upcoming 2025-26 academic year, you must adhere to two deadlines.

- 1. you must complete and submit this form by January 9, 2025 and
- 2. you must submit your Fall 2024 and Spring 2025 unofficial transcript by June 1, 2025.

*If you are changing colleges, in addition to the items above, you must also submit the following:

- A copy of your 2025-2026 Student Aid Report (SAR).
- A copy of your 2025-2026 Financial Aid Award Notice from your new college.

Please submit your completed application (this form and transcript copy) via email to FRFScholarship@trincoll.edu or via fax at 860-987-6296. Late applications will not be considered.

Name						
Last			First		MI	
Date of Birth	/ Ionth Day	/ Year	Telephone #_			
E-mail Address*	ŕ					
			om FRF Committee.)			
Home Mailing Ad						
	Street		City	State	Zip Code	
College/University	y Name					
College/University	y Address					
	Street		City	State	Zip Code	
College/University	y Student ID #_					
Anticipated Gradu	uation Month/Y	ear	_			
By signing below, College/University			er Scholarship Fun	d to confirm m	y enrollment at the	
Signature				 Date		